
A La Carte MenuA La Carte Menu    

Bridal ServicesBridal Services

Luxury Hair $13o

Luxury Makeup $13o

Wedding PartyWedding Party    
This includes any bridesmaids, Mother of the Bride, and Mother of the Groom 

Luxury Hair $115

Luxury Makeup $115

Wedding Day Hairstyling includes all the perks of accessory placement, 
veil security and extension install.

Flower Girl Hair $50
Under the age of 10 

Hair Trial $115

Makeup Trial $115

ExtrasExtras

*Luxury Lash Extensions $10

Tattoo Cover up $30

*Apply & Style Extensions $30

Mini Facial  $30

*services may be added on, on day of special event 

Special EventSpecial Event  

Luxury Prom Hair $115

Luxury Prom Makeup $115

Ask about our special bridal packagesAsk about our special bridal packages    



MenuMenu

Hair & StyleHair & Style

Kids Cut $25

Clipper Cut $25

Color ServicesColor Services

Express Cut $40

Deluxe Blowout $50

Haircut & Style

Color Infused Blowout

$60

$75

Halo Highlight

Blonding Retouch

Single Process Color 

Color Correction

Blonding Service

Dimiensional Color 

$80

$110

$90

$80

$150

$120

*Bleaching 1/2 inch or less

*Charged per hour 

*Bleaching from Scalp to Ends

Foil Highlight 

Balayage
$130

$140

Add OnsAdd Ons

Moisture Mask

Glossing Treatment

Olaplex Treatment 

Accent Highlights 

$20

$20

$30

$50

*Adds shine to revive hair 

*Stand alone treatment

*2-4 foils around hairline 


