

# A La Carte Menu

Ask about our special bridal packages

#### Bridal Services

Wedding Day Hairstyling includes all the perks of accessory placement, veil security and extension install.

Luxury Hair \$130

Luxury Makeup \$130

Hair Trial \$115

Makeup Trial \$115

## Wedding Party

This includes any bridesmaids, Mother of the Bride, and Mother of the Groom

Luxury Hair \$115

Luxury Makeup \$115

Flower Girl Hair \$50

Under the age of 10

# Special Event

Luxury Prom Hair \$115

Luxury Prom Makeup \$115

#### Extras

\*services may be added on, on day of special event

\*Luxury Lash Extensions \$10

Tattoo Cover up \$30

\*Apply & Style Extensions \$30

Mini Facial \$30

# Menu

## Llain Q, Ctul

Hair & Style	
Kids Cut	\$25
Clipper Cut	\$25
Express Cut	\$40
Deluxe Blowout	\$50
Haircut & Style	\$60
Color Infused Blowout	\$75
Color Services	
Halo Highlight	\$80
Blonding Retouch *Bleaching 1/2 inch or less	\$110
Single Process Color	\$90
Color Correction *Charged per hour	\$80
Blonding Service *Bleaching from Scalp to Ends	\$150
Dimiensional Color	\$120
Foil Highlight	\$130
Balayage	\$140
Add Ons	
Moisture Mask	\$20
Glossing Treatment *Adds shine to revive hair	\$20
Olaplex Treatment *Stand alone treatment	\$30
	11

Accent Highlights

\*2-4 foils around hairline

\$50